

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24829/2008

MIR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to produce spare copies and process fee within a period of two weeks for service of notice to respondent Nos. 4 and 5.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 23-7-2009.

va

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar