

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24829/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 14/08/2008 in CWP No. 12367/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MIR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEV.AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim  
relief )

Date: 23/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service of notice is complete on the respondents earlier.

Respondent Nos. 4 and 5 have been served but there is  
no appearance.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per Rule.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar