

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. of 2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8083 OF 2009

RAM SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.A.Khan, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. in April, 2010.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Susmit Ghosh)  
Court Master