

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 2/2010
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8083 OF 2009

RAM SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTH. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for further direction and office report)

WITH

I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.5857 OF 2009.

Date: 09/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg,Adv.
Dr. Bheem Pratap Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billovariya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IAS to be considered alongwith the Civil
Appeals.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master